Date
Course

Weather

Fox Hollow (White) (69.6 /124)

80 and Pleasant
ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

7126/2017

Mike Jeffries wins by 2 over Ron Emma. Rough was high, greens were fast and some of the pin positions
were very challenging and the scores reflected that.

Position

Name

1 Jeffries
2 Emma
3 Rinaldi

4 Rismanchi

World

Series

Y
Y
Y

Y

90
92
88

109

Equity

[ B SN

39
40
41

42

36
37
38

47

75
77
79

89

Total
Win/Loss

$29.00
2 $4.00
4 ($14.00)

14 ($19.00)

NASSAUS

Front 9

Back 9

POTS

Birdies

Net Birdies

Net Eagles

Greenies
Sandys

1st 39 Jeffries
2nd -
1st 36 Jeffries
2nd -
1 Jeffries
5 Emma
1 Jeffries
2 Emma
0

Rinaldi



