7/26/2017 Date Course Fox Hollow (White) (69.6 /124) Weather 80 and Pleasant

ENTER ROUND COMMENTARY BELOW

Mike Jeffries wins by 2 over Ron Emma. Rough was high, greens were fast and some of the pin positions were very challenging and the scores reflected that.

NASSAUS

	World		Front	Back		Strok	es	Total
Position Name	Series	Gross Eq	uity Nine	Nine	Net	Behin	d	Win/Loss
1 Jeffries	Y	90	1	39	36	75		\$29.00
2 Emma	Y	92	1	40	37	77	2	\$4.00
3 Rinaldi	Y	88	1	41	38	79	4	(\$14.00)
4 Rismanchi	Y	109	5	42	47	89	14	(\$19.00)

Front 9	1st 2nd	-	39 Jeffries
Back 9	1st		36 Jeffries
	2nd	-	

POTS

Birdies	1 Jeffries	Rinaldi
Net Birdies	5 Emma	
Net Eagles	1 Jeffries	
Greenies Sandys	2 Emma 0	